,:7 NaijaHouses

ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

NGN 600,000,000.00

Mobile: 09091394938
Office:

Fax:
heresarealtors@gmail.com

Oluchi Onuegbu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/heresarealtors@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

3 gl
{nl C 2
Category For On
gory Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built
Sale
1228 days

5 BEDROOM FULLY DETACHED DUPLEX WITH SWIMMING POOL ,ELEVATOR AND CINEMA LOCATION:
IKOYI,LAGOS Features: - All Rooms Ensuite -Elevator -Cinema -Study room -Spacious rooms -Spacious Walk-
in closet -Jacuzzi -Luxury finishing - 1bq -2 floors -Gym - Big Compound - CCTV Cameras - Jacuzzi - Smoke
Detectors - Fully Fitted Kitchen - Security Doors - Swimming Pool -Dishwasher -Laundry room

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P5685122175
For Sale
Active

600000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi lagos, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
TIkoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

This report has been prepared based on informat:

w o1 o1 & O ks~ o1 o1 o1l oY O o ool ol o1l W W ool oYy O Uk s o N OOl

600000000
245000000
6 650000000
350000000
170000000
650000000
330000000
350000000
1000000000
920000000
19000000
270000000
400000000
140000000
220000000
680000000
620000000
950000000
900000000
850000000
85000000
1400000000
650000000
600000000
650000000
400000000
580000000
1300000000
340000000
1100000000
145000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km

ion furnished by|sources deemed renabie , iowe _m



Bourdillon, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State
Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Lekki, Tkoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi,
Lagos

Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi,
Ikoyi, Lagos

banana island ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

55

1

W U W Ul g W g s g s W

600000000
150000000
4200000000

2500000000

300000000
400000000
400000000
450000000
300000000
400000000
650000000
200000000
1500000000
680000000
200000000
450000000
200000000

750000000

750000000
450000000

220000000

70000000
1800000000

1800

100

100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km
0.7Km
1Km

1.2Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.1Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




