

ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos



ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos NGN 600,000,000.00

Oluchi Onuegbu Mobile: 09091394938 Office:

Nigeria Fax:

heresarealtors@gmail.com





Property Details













Sale

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft \P

naijahouses.com
1228 days

Type **Duplex**

Built

5 BEDROOM FULLY DETACHED DUPLEX WITH SWIMMING POOL ,ELEVATOR AND CINEMA LOCATION: IKOYI,LAGOS Features: - All Rooms Ensuite -Elevator -Cinema -Study room -Spacious rooms -Spacious Walkin closet -Jacuzzi -Luxury finishing - 1bq -2 floors -Gym - Big Compound - CCTV Cameras - Jacuzzi - Smoke Detectors - Fully Fitted Kitchen - Security Doors - Swimming Pool -Dishwasher -Laundry room







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P5685122175
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 600000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000		0
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		245000000	100	0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	6	650000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		350000000		0Km
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	2		170000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		330000000		0Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		350000000		0Km
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1000000000		0Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		920000000	100	0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		19000000	100	0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		400000000	100	0Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		140000000	100	0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		220000000	100	0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		680000000	100	0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		620000000	100	0Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		950000000	100	0Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		900000000	100	0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		850000000	100	0Km
lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		85000000	100	0Km
IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1400000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000		0Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		400000000		0Km
ikoyi lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		580000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1300000000		0Km
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		340000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1100000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		145000000		0Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



yi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	55	600000000		0Km
Bourdillon, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	150000000		0.7Km
kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	4200000000		1Km
ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	2500000000	1800	1.2Km
Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	300000000		2.4Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		2.4Km
lkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		2.4Km
lkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		2.4Km
koyi,lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	300000000	100	2.4Km
lkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		2.4Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	650000000		2.4Km
Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		2.6Km
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	7	1500000000		2.6Km
banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	680000000	100	3.1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		3.1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		3.1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	20000000		3.1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	750000000		3.1Km
lkoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6	750000000		3.1Km
BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		3.1Km
BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi, koyi, Lagos	3	220000000		3.1Km
banana island ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	70000000	100	3.1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	1800000000		3.1Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



